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I Dual Dome LED Surgical Light —

i

Special Features

Adjustable color temperature
Memoryfunction

Scratch proof ESG safetyglass
Fastdisinfection process

Protects UV & IR rays

Good light penetration

Adjustable focus

High-quality fire-resistant polymer light
head

Stainless steel ceiling suspension
Keypad controller — light on/off,
Intensity adjust., color temp. adjust.

Technical Content

Intensity 1,20,000 + 1,20,000 Lux £10%
Size of Light Field 12-30 em

Colour Temperature 4000-5000 K
Colour Rendering Index 93 RA

LED Life 50000 Hrs.
Number of LED 56 + 56

Diameter of Light 500mm x 2
Brightness Control Keypad Controller
Power Supply 220V/50Hz AC
Colour of LED White & Yellow
Focusing Adjustable

Single Dome LED Surgical Light = 4X

1,20,000 Lux £10%

12-30 cm
4000-5000 K
93 RA
50000 Hrs.
56

S00mm

Keypad Controller

220V/50Hz AC
White & Yellow

Adjustable




