

## Dual Dome LED Surgical Light – 44X



## Special Features

Adjustable color temperature
Memoryfunction
Scratch proof ESG safety glass
Fast disinfection process
Protects UV & IR rays
Good light penetration
Adjustable focus
High-quality fire-resistant poly

High-quality fire-resistant polymer light head

Stainless steel ceiling suspension Keypad controller – light on/off, Intensity adjust., color temp. adjust.

echnical Content	44X	4X
Intensity	1,20,000 + 1,20,000 Lux ±10%	1,20,000 Lux ±10%
Size of Light Field	12-30 cm	12-30 cm
Colour Temperature	4000-5000 K	4000-5000 K
Colour Rendering Index	93 RA	93 RA
LED Life	50000 Hrs.	50000 Hrs.
Number of LED	56 + 56	56
Diameter of Light	500mm x 2	500mm
Brightness Control	Keypad Controller	Keypad Controller
Power Supply	220V/50Hz AC	220V/50Hz AC
Colour of LED	White & Yellow	White & Yellow
Focusing	Adjustable	Adjustable

## Single Dome LED Surgical Light – 4X

